8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM|
8:30:00 AM
8:45:00 AM|
9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM|
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM|
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM|
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM|
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM|
11:45:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM|
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM|
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:45:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
6:45:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:45:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
8:30:00 PM

FALL 2023 SCHEDULE - MONDAY

141 142 148 153 154 157 158 161 162 163 164 Courtrooms

Intro Legal Intro Legal Intro Legal

Research Research Research

Section 3 Section 1 Section 2

Stump Osborne Temple
8:45-10:10 8:45-10:10 8:45-10:10
Civ Pro Civ Pro
Reserved Reserved DiSalvo Rhee
for Admin Law for Admin Law
10:30 - 11:55 10:30 - 11:55
MAKE-UP CLASSES & MEETINGS
LARW LARW LARW Reserved
Haught Davis Krech
1:00 - 1:55 1:00 - 1:55 1:00 - 1:55 AEC
PAC
LARW LARW Office
Rogers Davis Hours
2:00-2:55 2:00-2:55 Reserved
noon
AEC to
PAC
Office

ROOMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Hours




8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM|
8:30:00 AM
8:45:00 AM|
9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM|
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM|
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM|
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM|
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM|
11:45:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM|
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM|
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM

FALL 2023 SCHEDULE - TUESDAY

141 142 148 153 154 157 158 161 162 163 164 Courtrooms
Torts 1 Torts 1
Blake Weishart
8:30-10:25 8:30-10:25
Criminal Law Criminal Law
Corliss Giggenbach
10:30 - 11:55 10:30 - 11:55
Extended Lunch Period
LARW LARW LARW
Haught Davis Krech Reserved Reserved
1:30 - 2:25 1:30 - 2:25 1:30 - 2:25
AEC AEC
LARW LARW PAC PAC
Rogers Davis Office Office
2:30 - 3:25 2:30 - 3:25 Hours Hours
Law & Public
Service noon noon
Section 1
to to
Haught
3:30-4:25 5:30 5:30

ROOMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:45:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
6:45:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:45:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
8:30:00 PM

FALL 2023 SCHEDULE - WEDNESDAY
141 142 148 153 154 157 158 161 162 163 164 Courtrooms
Intro Legal Intro Legal
Research Research
Section 4 Section 5
Miller Temple
8:45-10:10 8:45-10:10
Civ Pro Civ Pro
Reserved Reserved DiSalvo Rhee
for Admin Law for Admin Law
10:30 - 11:55 10:30 - 11:55
MAKE-UP CLASSES & MEETINGS
Academic
Excellence Reserved
1L Skills Lab
Trychta Skills Lab
1:00 - 2:25 Reserved
AEC
Reserved PAC
Office
AEC Hours
PAC
Office noon

ROOMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



FALL 2023 SCHEDULE - THURSDAY

141 142 148 153 154 157 158 161 162 163 164 Courtrooms

8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:45:00 AM Torts 1 Torts 1
9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM Blake Weishart
9:30:00 AM 8:30-10:25 8:30-10:25
9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM Criminal Law Criminal Law
11:00:00 AM Corliss Giggenbach
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM 10:30 - 11:55 10:30 - 11:55
11:45:00 AM

12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM Extemded Lunch Period
12:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM

1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM LARW LARW
2:00:00 PM Haught Davis
2:15:00 PM 1:30 - 2:25 1:30 - 2:25
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM LARW LARW
3:00:00 PM Rogers Davis
3:15:00 PM 2:30-3:25 2:30-3:25

LARW AEC
Krech PAC
1:30- 2:25 Office

Hours Reserved

AEC

Law & Public Office
Service Hours
Section 2
Haught noon
3:30-4:25
A&N 5:30

5:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
6:45:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:45:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
8:30:00 PM

ROOMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:45:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:45:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:15:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
6:45:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:15:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:45:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
8:30:00 PM

FALL 2023 SCHEDULE - FRIDAY

141 142 148 153 154 157 158 161 162 163 164 Courtrooms
eDiscovery
Mason
9:00 - 11;55
Civ Pro Civ Pro
Sycnhronous DiSavlo Rhee
online
11:00 - 11:55 11:00 - 11:55
MAKE-UP CLASSES & MEETINGS
Reserved Reserved
AEC AEC
PAC PAC
Office Office
Hours Hours
noon noon
to to
5:30 5:30

ROOMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE





